Classement national en quadrettes des equipes ardéchoises

Classement

44,

55.

131.

132.

154.

157.

160.

165.

170.

07.4

07.6

07.5

07.8

07.1

07.9

07.3

07.7

07.2

Associations Sportives

A.B. VILLENEUVE DE BERG
L.B.A. AUBENAS

L.B.A. AUBENAS

A.B. VILLENEUVE DE BERG
A.S.B. LE CHEYLARD
L.B.A. AUBENAS

A.B. VILLENEUVE DE BERG
F.B. DE DAVEZIEUX

A.B. JOYEUSE

Noms

MARRES Christian
MANCUSO Gaétan
MOLLIER Alain
SILHOL Dominique
LADREYT René
PEHAUT Michel
BROUSSET Serge
BERGOGNON Baptiste

ESTIVAL Denis

ARDECHE

ARDECHE

ARDECHE

ARDECHE

ARDECHE

ARDECHE

ARDECHE

ARDECHE

ARDECHE

Points

186

162

48

48

24

24

18

12



